
2018101 FS Mini Masters
GS 16

1

2

TSA040031

TSA048726

FS

FS

[1] Line GREYLING

Maricha DU PLOOY 6-1, 6-2

3

4

TSA020105

TSA048688

FS Heike DE NYSSCHEN

Karabelo THITE 7-5, 6-2

5

6

TSA031141

TSA020782

FS

FS

Karli FROHLICH

Nnuku SETSHEGO 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA031348

TSA031030

FS

FS

Zelmé HEYNS

[2] Kristen FICHARDT 6-1, 6-2

[1] Line GREYLING

Heike DE NYSSCHEN

6-4, 6-4

Nnuku SETSHEGO

[2] Kristen FICHARDT

6-1, 6-0

[1] Line GREYLING

[2] Kristen FICHARDT

6-3, 6-3

[1] Line GREYLING

Heike DE NYSSCHEN

Nnuku SETSHEGO 6-0, 6-1

Heike DE NYSSCHEN

Maricha DU PLOOY

Karabelo THITE 6-3, 6-1

Karli FROHLICH

Zelmé HEYNS 6-0, 6-3

Karabelo THITE

Zelmé HEYNS

6-3, 6-4

Zelmé HEYNS

Maricha DU PLOOY

Karli FROHLICH 6-4, 6-0

Maricha DU PLOOY
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